Bhagwan Baba Arts and Commerce College

Lonar. Dist- Buldana- 443302

Academic Calendar 2020-21

Session

Period

First Session

04.08.2020 to 13.02.2021

Winter vacation

09.10.2021 to 21.10.2021

Second Session

22.02.2021 to 07.08.2021

Sr. No. Date / Month Programme Organizing Head of the
Committee Department
1 01. 08.2020 Lokmanya Tilak & NSS/ Cultural Prof. S. H. Gitte
Annabhau Sathe Jayanti | department Prof. R.N. Borse
2 09.08.2020 Kranti Din NSS/ Cultural Prof. S. H. Gitte
department Prof. R.N. Borse
3 12.08.2019 Ranganathan Birth Library Prof.S.V.
Anniversary Dhandar
4 15.08.2020 Independence Day College Prof. S. G. Kela
5 29.08.2020 National Sports Day Sports Prof. S. G. Kela
6 05.09.2020 Teachers day NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
department Prof. R.N. Borse
7 20.09.2020 to Inauguration of Study All Departments | HOD of all
29.09.2020 Forum of various Departments.
department
8 24.09.2020 NSS Day NSS Prof. S. H. Gitte
9 02.10.2020 Mahatma Gandhi & Lal NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
Bhahadur Shastri Birth department Prof. R.N. Borse
Anniversary.
10 26.11.20120 Constitution day Political Prof.
Science A.T.Kayande
11 28.11.2020 Mahatma Fule Birth NSS Prof. S. H. Gitte
Annivesary
12 21.11. 2020 to Seminars / Viva- Voce All Faculties | HOD of all
05.12.2020 Examination Departments.
13 06.12.2020 Mahaparinirvan Din Cultural Prof. R.N. Borse
department
14 20.12.2020 Sant Gadge Baba Death NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
Anniversary department Prof. R.N. Borse
15 03.01.2021 Savitribai Fule Birth NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
Anniversary department Prof. R.N. Borse
16 12.01.2021 Swami Vivekananda & NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
Jijau Birth Anniverary department Prof. R.N. Borse
17 25.01.2021 Voters day Political Prof R. T.




Science Kayande
18 23.02.2021 Sant Gadge Baba Birth NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
Anniversary department Prof. R.N. Borse
19 27.02.2021 Marathi Bhashaya Din Marathi Prof.
V.P.Bhanuse
Prof. S. H. Gitte
20 08.03.2021 International Women’s NSS/ Cultural | Prof. S. H. Gitte
department Prof. R.N. Borse
21 20.04.2021 IQAC Meeting IQAC Dr. S. G. Bade
Prof. P. S
Nalinde
22 14.04.2021 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Cultural Prof. R. N.
Birth Anniversary department Borse
23 21.06.2021 International Yoga Day NSS/ Sports. Prof. A.R
Rathod
Prof. S. G. Kela
24 05.07.2021 Tree Plantation NSS Prof. ARR.
Rathod
Prof. S. H. Gitte
25 15.07.2021 IQAC Meeting IQAC Dr. S. G. Bade
Prof. P. S
Nalinde
26 16.07.2021 to Seminars/ Viva Voce All Faculties | HOD of all
25.07.2021 Departments.

The college Teaching Departments/ Non Teaching staff shall have public holidays in the first
session and the second session as mentioned in the following table.

Sr. Day Date Holiday
No
1 Saturday 15.08.2020 Independence day
2 Saturday 22.08.2020 Ganesh Chaturthi
3 Saturday 17.08.2019 Patiti
4 Wednesday 26.08.2020 Gauri Pujan
5 Tuesday 01.09.2020 Anant Chaturdarshi
6 Thursday 17.09.2020 Sarvapitru Amawasyya
7 Friday 02.10.2020 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
8 Friday 30.10.2020 Eid —E- Milad
9 Monday 30.11.2020 Gurunanak Jayanti
10 Friday 25.12.2020 Christmas
Thursday 26.01.2021 Republic day
11 Friday 19.02.2021 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
12 Thursday 11.03.2021 Mahashivratri
13 Monday 29.03.2021 Holi
14 Friday 02.04.2021 Good Friday
15 Thursday 13.04.2021 Gudhi Padwa
16 Tuesday 14.04.2020 Dr B.R..Ambedkar Jayanti
17 Wednesday 02.04.2021 Bakri Id







